P.S.C. Ky. No. <u>94-008</u> 90-242 Cancels P.S.C. Ky. No.

Rochester Water District

OF

Rochester, Kentucky

Rates, Rules and Regulations for Furnishing

Water Service

AT

Western portion of Butler County, Rochester area

Eastern portion of Muhlenberg County, Ennis area

Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF EFFECTIVE

KENTUCKY

FEB 8 1994

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011. EFFECTIV 19 BY: PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MANAGER

Jan Flemman BY ... Chairman

P.S.C.	Ky.	No.90-242

Cancels P.S.C. Ky. No 3 8142

Rochester Water District

OF

Rochester, Ky.

Rates, Rules and Regulations for Furnishing

Water Service

AT

Western portion of Butler County, Rochester area

15 - 1- VAR

Eastern portion of Muhlenberg County, Ennis area

Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY

ISSUED 22 January 19.91	EFFECTIVE 11 January 19.91
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE	
JAN 1 1 1991	By Rochester Water District (Name of Utility)
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, SECTION 9 (1)	By Cecil Wilson Chairman
BY:	3,97

Form for filing Rate Schedules	For Rochester, Ky, Community, Town or City
	P.S.C. NO. 90-242
	SHEET NO.
Rochester Water District Name of Issuing Corporation	CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 3 8142
and of recards corporation	1 SHEET NO. 2

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

	RATE PER UNIT
The following water rates were adop resolution of the Rochester Water D as stated in Appendix A, Case 90-24 Service Commission order effective	istrict Commissioners
Usage Level	
First 2,500 gallons	\$11.25 Min
Next 3,000 gallons	per 1,000 gallons 5.00
Next 5,000 gallons	per 1,000 gallons 3.75
Next 15,000 gallons	per 1,000 gallons 3.15
Next 25,000 gallons	per 1,000 gallons 1.85
Over 50,500 gallons	per 1,000 gallons 1.25
Bulk Rate	
Huntsville So. Hill	per 1,000 gallons 1.25
	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE
	JAN 1 1 1991
	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011. SECTION 9 (1) BY: Computelle
DATE OF ISSUE 22 January 1991	DATE EFFECTIVE 11 January 1991
ISSUED BY Cecil Wilson Cecil (Name of Officer	
L L	he Public Service Commission of Kentuckut
in Case No. 90-242 dated 11 Jan	he Public Service Commission of Kentucky uary 1991